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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Ryan713
Champion - CA

9.300 9.125 9.5259.450 37.400
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jamie Luu621
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.275 9.000 9.4259.225 36.925
2 6T 2 5 2 

2 

Sydney McCahan702
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.100 9.300 9.2009.125 36.725
4T 1 5 10 3 

3 

Lillian Thrasher735
Rising Star - CA

9.050 9.250 9.2759.050 36.625
6 2 6 8 4 

4 

Naomi Beal701
Apex - CA

8.875 9.050 9.4759.150 36.550
9 5 3T 2 5 

5 

Tina Metro710
Champion - CA

9.125 9.200 9.4508.700 36.475
3 3 10 3T 6 

6 

Simone Gressler732
Peninsula - CA

8.900 8.800 9.4509.150 36.300
8 8 3T 3T 7 

7 

Abby Trevino736
Rising Star - CA

8.475 9.000 9.4008.800 35.675
12 6T 8 6 8 

8 

Grace Ota729
Pantheon - HI

8.725 8.675 9.2508.750 35.400
10 9 9 9 9 

9 

Nakai Johnson708
Champion - CA

9.100 8.625 9.3008.300 35.325
4T 10 11 7 10 

10 

Fiona Hirschfield723
Monterey Bay - CA

8.550 8.350 9.0008.900 34.800
11 11 7 11 11 

11 

Anjali Sudan706
CSC Race - CA

9.025 8.075 8.6257.650 33.375
7 12 12 12 12 

12 
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